Prices (all inclusive of Value Added Tax)

e-SAFETY Document Access Service % 9¢t 2020

Construction Health & Safety Documents

Document Prices

This Document Suite has been especially produced by Safe Working Practice in conjunction with
Contracts On-Demand for exclusive sale through “e-CLOUD Construction”. The suite consists of
Template Documents that can be used on each Construction Project

Document Name

SWP - Policies

SWP - Safety Documentation

SWP - Subcontractor Appointment
SWP - Appointment Letters

SWP - Training

SWP - Registers

SWP - Reports

SWP - Accident Reporting

SWP — Fire Procedures

Edition

Pro Suite

(With Online Completion
+ Unlimited Printing)

Price per Document Set

R1080
R720
R295

R2990
R495

R2275
R425
R425
R425



Other Health and Safety Documents Available

Price list (Inclusive of VAT)

Pro Suite

Document Name Edition (With Online

Completion
+ Unlimited
Printing)
Price per
Document Set

CHS Framework Ed 1.0 RE0

Diagram Oct 2013

CHS Agre'ement for Ed 1.0

the appointment of R495
Oct 2013

Mandatary

CHS 13 Document Ed 1.0

set Oct 2013 RE000

Including the following Documents



